Lock valve
Spring-loaded non-return valve
Qmax = 15 l/min, pmax = 350 bar
plate type,
Type series: RVC-04-…
- Slip-in cartridge valve
- Can be used as a screw-in valve in conjunction with an
ESH threaded mounting sleeve

in the opening direction to a limited extent. (if
necessary, please consult Bucher Hydraulics).
Ordering code
= check valve, plate design, slip-in cartridge valve
Ex.
RVC
04 = nominal size 04, QNominal 8 l/min
03 = opening pressure 0.2 up to 0.3 bar
1 = opening pressure 1.0 bar
2 = opening pressure 2.0 bar
_-D10-03-04RVC -
(blank) = no orifice bore
D04 = orifice bore with diameter 0.4 mm
D05 = orifice bore with diameter 0.5 mm
D06 = orifice bore with diameter 0.6 mm
D08 = orifice bore with diameter 0.8 mm
D10 = orifice bore with diameter 1.0 mm
D12 = orifice bore with diameter 1.2 mm
D15 = orifice bore with diameter 1.5 mm
NBR (nitril-butadien-rubber / BUNA) seals (standard)
FKM (fluorocarbon rubber / VITON) seals
(blank) =
V =
Related data sheets
Reference Description
170-P-059000 Using nozzles or orifices before a Check Valve
170-P-080000 Cavity REG-01-04
Type series: RVC-04-… 4 / 5 Reference: 170-P-050201-EN-02/09.2025
© 2025 by Bucher Hydraulics Dachau GmbH, 85221 Dachau, Germany
All rights reserved.
Data is provided for the purpose of product description only, and must not be construed as warranted characteristics in the legal sense. The